

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	7660)8	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	Misc	ellaneous			Status:	Petition for Variance, Exception, or Appeal
File created:	3/2/2	2023			In control:	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
On agenda:					Final action:	3/16/2023
Enactment date:					Enactment #:	
Title:	John Seamon requests an appeal of the Zoning Administrator's determination as it pertains to the Downtown Design Standards and a proposed multi-family building at 139 W Wilson St. Alder District #4.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 139 W Wilson - ZBA Appeal Application.pdf, 2. 139 W Wilson - ZBA Appeal Presentation.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on Result
3/16/2023	1	ZONING	BOARD O	F AP	PEALS	
Title John Seamon rec	quests	an appea	l of the Zon	ing A	dministrator's de	ermination as it pertains to the Downtown Design

Standards and a proposed multi-family building at 139 W Wilson St. Alder District #4.

Body

[Enter body here.]